
 

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

8

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

25

26

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

48

49

50

51
51

52

52

53

53
53 5454

55 55

56
56

57

58

59

60

60

61

62

63
64

65
66

67

68

68

6969

7071

72

73 74

7575

76

7777

7878

79

80

81

82

83

www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie # 171686808.010

07/2013

Top seat - standard



www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie # 1716868 08.010

07/2013

Top seat - standard

1 YBK058 1                       Cross levers
2 YBK059 1                       Cross levers
3 YBK063 1                       Bracket
4 YBK064 1                       Foot pedal
5 YBK065 1                       Foot pedal

6 YBK068 2                       Pedal support
7 YBK102 1                       Lever
8 YE53010 8 d=10,5 DIN125AWasher
9 YE51003 3 M4x14 DIN84ACheese-head screw
10 YE50010 6 M12x50 DIN912 10.9Cheese-head screw

11 YE50019 8 M10x25 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
12 YE50020 6 M12x30 DIN933Hexagon screw
13 YE50029 6 M12x50 DIN933 10.9Hexagon screw
14 YE50003 6 M8x20 DIN933Hexagon screw
15 YE50023 1 M8x30 DIN933Hexagon screw

for L-Crane 

16 YE52032 2 M10 DIN934 8Nut
17 YE52003 8 M10 DIN985 8Nut
18 YE52005 3 M4 DIN985 8Nut
19 YE52002 7 M8 DIN985 8Nut
20 YE10143 1 D=25 L=81Pin

21 YE11036 1                       Pin locking 
22 YE16001A 3                       Hand lever
23 YE16003 10 D=8 L=34Pin
24 YE16014 2 D=8 L=61Pin
25 YE16015 2                       Spacer

26 YE16036 2                       Spacer
27 YE16045A 1                       Hand lever
28 YE16054 2                       Sleeve
29 YE16055 10                       Bracket
30 YE16089 1                       Spacer

31 YE16103 1                       Lever
32 YE16103S 1                       Lever
33 YE16104 1                       Pedal support
34 YE16105 1                       Control rod
35 YE16112 1 D=8 L=47Pin

36 YE16113 1                       Plate
37 YE16140 1                       Hand lever
38 YE16141 1                       Hand lever
39 YE16142 1                       Hand lever
40 YE17111 1                       Plate

for L-Crane 

41 YE18065 1                       Protection plate
42 YE23007 2 28°Cotter
43 YE23008 2 8°Cotter
44 YE23058 1                       Ladder
45 YE23058S 1                       Ladder

46 YE23060 1                       Top seat 
47 YE23063 1                       Pin
48 YE53004 6 d=13 D=19,5 S=2,5Washer
49 YE53005 10 d=5 DIN6799Safety washer
50 YE53017 1 d=9 D=14 S=3Washer

51 YE53024 2 CR 16x28x7Shaft seal

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part



www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie # 171686808.010

07/2013

Top seat - standard

52 YE53029 2 CR 25x47x7 HMSA10RGShaft seal
53 YE53037 2 d=10 DIN6799Circlip
54 YE55012 1                       Spring
55 YE57002 2 d=12 D=28 B=8Bearing

56 YE57009 2 d=30 D=47 B=14Bearing
57 YE58006 3                       Clevis head
58 YE58007 1                       Handle
59 YE58009A 1                       Gas pressure spring
60 YE58011 1                       Handle

61 YE58012 1 4x16Rivet
62 YE58036 1                       Inclinometer
63 YE58043 1                       Seat rest
64 YE58044 1                       Armrest, left
65 YE58045 1                       Armrest, right

66 YE58074 1                       Seat
67 YE58085 1                       Seat rail
68 YE58075 2 DIN 71802Joint
69 YE58077 1 24VSeat heating
69 YE58089 1 12V                   Seat heating
70 YE58090 1                       Seat rest

71 YE58127 1                       Armrest, right
72 YE58128 1                       Armrest, left
73 YE67004 1                       Pressure gauge
74 YE80163 1 24VElectric kit

see page 11.010-A
For spare parts order we need the serial number.

75 YE80004 1 H3 24V 70WGlow lamp
75 YE80028 1 H3 12V 55WGlow lamp

76 YE80061 2 Xenon 24VHeadlight
77 YE80062 2 24VHalogen work lights
77 YE80190 2 12V                   Headlight
78 YE80147 2 LED 12V&24VHeadlight

Valid to cran number -> 1922474
For spare parts order we need the serial number.

78 YE80207 2 LED 12V&24V 2000lmLED work lights
Valid from crane number -> 1922474
For spare parts order we need the serial number.

79 YE81112 1                       Plug, cpl.
80 YBK095 1                       Top seat 

81 YE23005 1                       Ladder
82 YE23006 1                       Ladder
83 YBK101 1                       Lever

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


	INDEX 
	 EN 
	08       Control types
	08.010     Top seat - standard




	1_2697: 
	2_2698: 
	3_2699: 
	4_2700: 
	5_2701: 
	6_2702: 
	6_2703: 
	7_2704: 
	8_2705: 
	8_2706: 
	9_2707: 
	10_2708: 
	11_2709: 
	12_2710: 
	13_2711: 
	14_2712: 
	14_2713: 
	14_2714: 
	14_2715: 
	15_2716: 
	16_2717: 
	16_2718: 
	17_2719: 
	17_2720: 
	17_2721: 
	18_2722: 
	19_2723: 
	19_2724: 
	19_2725: 
	19_2726: 
	19_2727: 
	20_2728: 
	21_2729: 
	22_2730: 
	23_2731: 
	24_2732: 
	25_2733: 
	25_2734: 
	26_2735: 
	26_2736: 
	27_2737: 
	28_2738: 
	29_2739: 
	30_2740: 
	31_2741: 
	32_2742: 
	33_2743: 
	34_2744: 
	35_2745: 
	36_2746: 
	37_2747: 
	38_2748: 
	38_2749: 
	39_2750: 
	40_2751: 
	41_2752: 
	42_2753: 
	43_2754: 
	44_2755: 
	45_2756: 
	46_2757: 
	47_2758: 
	48_2759: 
	48_2760: 
	48_2761: 
	49_2762: 
	50_2763: 
	51_2764: 
	51_2765: 
	52_2766: 
	52_2767: 
	53_2768: 
	53_2769: 
	53_2770: 
	54_2771: 
	54_2772: 
	55_2773: 
	55_2774: 
	56_2775: 
	56_2776: 
	57_2777: 
	58_2778: 
	59_2779: 
	60_2780: 
	60_2781: 
	61_2782: 
	62_2783: 
	63_2784: 
	64_2785: 
	65_2786: 
	66_2787: 
	67_2788: 
	68_2789: 
	68_2790: 
	69_2791: 
	69_2792: 
	70_2793: 
	71_2794: 
	72_2795: 
	73_2796: 
	74_2797: 
	75_2798: 
	75_2799: 
	76_2800: 
	77_2801: 
	77_2802: 
	78_2803: 
	78_2804: 
	79_2805: 
	80_2806: 
	81_2807: 
	82_2808: 
	83_2809: 
	pos_2810: 
	pos_2811: 
	pos_2812: 
	pos_2813: 
	pos_2814: 
	pos_2815: 
	pos_2816: 
	pos_2817: 
	pos_2818: 
	pos_2819: 
	pos_2820: 
	pos_2821: 
	pos_2822: 
	pos_2823: 
	pos_2824: 
	pos_2825: 
	pos_2826: 
	pos_2827: 
	pos_2828: 
	pos_2829: 
	pos_2830: 
	pos_2831: 
	pos_2832: 
	pos_2833: 
	pos_2834: 
	pos_2835: 
	pos_2836: 
	pos_2837: 
	pos_2838: 
	pos_2839: 
	pos_2840: 
	pos_2841: 
	pos_2842: 
	pos_2843: 
	pos_2844: 
	pos_2845: 
	pos_2846: 
	pos_2847: 
	pos_2848: 
	pos_2849: 
	pos_2850: 
	pos_2851: 
	pos_2852: 
	pos_2853: 
	pos_2854: 
	pos_2855: 
	pos_2856: 
	pos_2857: 
	pos_2858: 
	pos_2859: 
	pos_2860: 
	pos_2861: 
	pos_2862: 
	pos_2863: 
	pos_2864: 
	pos_2865: 
	pos_2866: 
	pos_2867: 
	pos_2868: 
	pos_2869: 
	pos_2870: 
	pos_2871: 
	pos_2872: 
	pos_2873: 
	pos_2874: 
	pos_2875: 
	pos_2876: 
	pos_2877: 
	pos_2878: 
	pos_2879: 
	pos_2880: 
	pos_2881: 
	pos_2882: 
	pos_2883: 
	pos_2884: 
	pos_2885: 
	pos_2886: 
	pos_2887: 
	pos_2888: 
	pos_2889: 
	pos_2890: 
	pos_2891: 
	pos_2892: 
	pos_2893: 
	pos_2894: 
	pos_2895: 
	pos_2896: 


